AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO	N/MODIFICATION (OF CONTRACT	To province the Warrier to
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	13. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	
TWO (2)	NOV 3 0 1993	REPA DTD. 8/16/93 7. ADMINISTERED BY Af other than I tem	6
6. ISSUED BY COD		7. ADMINISTERED BY III OTHER DIGHT TIEM	code L
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comm Division of Contracts & Prop Washington, DC 20555	nission perty Mgmt. P-902		PDR
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR IN	lo., street, county, State and	ZIP Code) W 9A. AMENO	MENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
McGraw-Hill, Incorporated 1221 Avenue of the Americas 36th Floor New York, NY 10020		98. DATED	(SEE ITEM 11)
Principal Investigator/Technic	eal	NRC-3	3-92-189
Contact: Ms. Georgia Safos	(7)	10B. DATE	(SEE ITEM 13)
Telephone No. (212) 512-64	FACILITY CODE	1/1/	92
CODE	TEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	
, 13. THIS ITEM IT MODIFIE W) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PU TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	e of this amendment you despende to the solicitation and TA (If required) 2620 APPN: 31X02(APPLIES ONLY TO MODES THE CONTRACT/OR RSUANT TO: (Specify outh VORDER IS MODIFIED TO VITEM 14, PURSUANT TO IS ENTERED INTO PURSU.	this amendment, and is received prior to the of this amendment, and is received prior to the of this amendment, and is received prior to the of the control	e: \$123,515.00 ERS.
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification a			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Sis not, 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIE SEE ATTACHED PAGE	is required to sign CATION (Organized by UCF	this document and return col section headings, including solicitation/contr	pies to the issuing office. act subject matter where feasible.)
9402250233 931130 PDR CONTR NRC-33-92-189 PDR		ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed.	, remains unchanged and in full foec
		164. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC	TING OFFICER (Type or print)
154. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (TYPE O		Almary Jo Mattia, contract	cting Officer
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C, DATE SIGN	BY (Signature of Contracting C	11/20/02

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAD (48 CFR) 53 243

Modification No. 2 Contract No. NRC-33-92-189 Page 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) exercise option year two (2) in accordance with FAR Part 52.217-9, (2) increase the contract's obligated amount by \$123,515.00 from \$229,740.00 to \$353,255.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified to read as follows:

 Section B, Subsection B.2 - BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF WORK is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:

"B.2 BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF WORK (MAR 1987)

The Contractor shall provide subscriptions to the following newsletters during the period January 1, 1994 through December 31,1994. Delivery shall be made in the quantities specified at the Contractor's established publication dates at the addresses listed in Attachment 2."

Title	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
Inside Energy/with Federal Lands	10	\$1,015.00	\$10,150.00
Inside FERC	1	\$1,025.00	\$ 1,025.00
Inside NRC	37	\$1,375.00	\$50,875.00
Nuclear Fuel	13	\$1,430.00	\$18,590.00
Nucleonics Week	8	\$1,360.00	\$10,880.00
Nucleonics Week	27*	\$1,185.00	\$31,995.00
TOTAL			\$123,515.00

*For NRC Library at the reduced rate for additional subscriptions to the same address in the same envelope.

- Section B, Subsection B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:
 - "The firm fixed price of this contract and obligated amount is \$353,255.00."
- 3. Section F, Subsection F.2, DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD, ALTERNATE II is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:

"The contract shall commence on January 1, 1992 and will expire on December 31, 1994. The term of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional 2 one-year unpriced options."

Modification No. 2 Contract No. NRC-33-92-189 Page 3

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

TOTAL FY 92 OBLIGATIONS: \$112,095.00
TOTAL FY 93 OBLIGATIONS: \$117,645.00
TOTAL FY 94 OBLIGATIONS: \$123,515.00

CUMULATIVE TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS: \$353,255.00

This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of \$123, 15 90.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.

02/15/94

2/16/94 PROCUREMENTS AWARDED SINCE APRIL 1, 1993

CONTRACT NUMBER MOD NUMBER TITLE EXECUTE
33-92-189-000 02 ANNUAL NEWSLETTER SUBSCRIPTIONS 11/30/9

EXECUTED 11/30/93

m.

PAGE 236